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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1304  Henry Keith                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:19.3  5:35 
      2    2 1543  Noah Ollendick                12  Mount Horeb                    17:26.2  5:37 
      3    3 1123  Jarret Carpenter              11  Cashton                        17:34.1  5:40 
      4    4 1298  Will Aurit                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:44.8  5:43 
      5    5 1395  Nick Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     17:53.4  5:46 
      6    6 1683  Beau Gloudeman                12  River Valley                   18:04.8  5:50 
      7    7 1861  Jacob Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:15.0  5:53 
      8    8 1303  Charlie Keith                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:28.7  5:57 
      9    9 1657  Brad Hoffman                  11  River Ridge                    18:28.7  5:57 
     10      1101  Brady Johnston                12  Belmont                        18:35.1  5:59 
     11   10 1552  Raymond Woller                10  Mount Horeb                    18:39.4  6:01 
     12   11 1391  Mason Aide                     9  Iowa-Grant                     18:40.4  6:01 
     13   12 1550  Joseph Stoddard                9  Mount Horeb                    18:42.6  6:02 
     14   13 1238  Willie Riechers               12  Darlington                     18:46.3  6:03 
     15      9891  Niko Karvargos                11  Shullsburg                     18:48.4  6:04 
     16   14 1783  Drew Robson                   10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:55.0  6:06 
     17   15 1237  Rhett Reuter                  10  Darlington                     19:00.1  6:07 
     18   16 1718  Jonah Dennis                  10  Riverdale                      19:03.8  6:09 
     19   17 1250  George West                    9  Darlington                     19:07.3  6:10 
     20   18 1308  Joey Robinson                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:08.1  6:10 
     21   19 1438  Nolan Reese                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:09.8  6:11 
     22   20 1127  Carson Hayes                  11  Cashton                        19:10.8  6:11 
     23   21 1075  Sean Campbell                 12  Belleville                     19:11.3  6:11 
     24   22 1551  Hunter Warner                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:12.0  6:11 
     25   23 1501  Hunter Moore                  11  Lancaster                      19:14.8  6:12 
     26   24 1129  Kristt Hilden                 12  Cashton                        19:18.1  6:13 
     27   25 1393  Jesse Buroker                 12  Iowa-Grant                     19:18.1  6:13 
     28   26 1542  Zach Nelson                   12  Mount Horeb                    19:20.7  6:14 
     29   27 1439  Kayden Ries                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:23.6  6:15 
     30   28 1781  Justin Reuter                  9  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:27.1  6:16 
     31   29 1223  Cristian Guiterrez            11  Darlington                     19:29.7  6:17 
     32   30 1864  Reed Stenner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:35.8  6:19 
     33   31 1053  Gage Roth                      9  Albany                         19:36.7  6:19 
     34   32 1246  Michael Thompson              11  Darlington                     19:38.6  6:20 
     35   33 1311  Chandler Williams             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:39.3  6:20 
     36   34 1658  Brett Kerscher                11  River Ridge                    19:39.7  6:20 
     37   35 1558  Payton Flannery               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              19:42.5  6:21 
     38   36 1793  Connor Vincent                10  Stockton                       19:43.3  6:21 
     39   37 1094  Jordan Wilder                 10  Belleville                     19:44.5  6:22 
     40   38 1540  Lucas McGuire                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:45.2  6:22 
     41   39 1855  Zach Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:45.3  6:22 
     42   40 1692  Blaine Springer               12  River Valley                   19:52.0  6:24 
     43   41 1780  Nate Reiff                    10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:01.7  6:27 
     44   42 1779  Jackson Klang                 10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:02.9  6:28 
     45   43 1299  Cal Dampf                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:05.7  6:29 
     46   44 1497  RJ Hutchcroft                 10  Lancaster                      20:06.6  6:29 
     47      1755  Jack Krebs                    12  Saint Ambrose Academy          20:11.0  6:30 
     48   45 1054  Jesse Schwartz                10  Albany                         20:11.6  6:30 
     49   46 1362  Nathan Simon                   9  Holy Family                    20:14.1  6:31 
     50   47 1509  Owen Yoose                    11  Lancaster                      20:14.4  6:31 
     51   48 1249  Caleb Weaver                  11  Darlington                     20:16.5  6:32 
     52   49 1782  Tyler Reuter                  12  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:17.8  6:32 
     53   50 1860  Isaac Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:17.9  6:32 
     54   51 1563  David Tisch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:20.6  6:33 
     55   52 1691  Julius Ross                   10  River Valley                   20:21.2  6:34 
     56   53 1398  Kruz Kitelinger               12  Iowa-Grant                     20:23.1  6:34 
     57   54 1632  Calix Wheaton                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:23.2  6:34 
     58   55 1686  Spencer Holverson             12  River Valley                   20:23.6  6:34 
     59   56 1624  Andrew Honer                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:25.2  6:35 
     60   57 1581  Spencer DeHart                10  Prairie du Chien               20:26.5  6:35 
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     61   58 1490  Remington Bonterger           11  Lancaster                      20:27.2  6:35 
     62   59 1330  Trenten Klais                 12  Fennimore                      20:31.3  6:37 
     63   60 1076  Julian Fullbright             12  Belleville                     20:37.5  6:39 
     64   61 1084  Matthew Loshaw                10  Belleville                     20:40.3  6:40 
     65   62 1326  Jayden Glasbrenner             9  Fennimore                      20:41.3  6:40 
     66   63 1721  Dakota Knoble                 11  Riverdale                      20:42.4  6:40 
     67   64 1493  Matthew Crosby                12  Lancaster                      20:44.8  6:41 
     68   65 1664  Sam White                     11  River Ridge                    20:45.1  6:41 
     69   66 1730  Nicholas Spiller               9  Riverdale                      20:47.4  6:42 
     70   67 1724  Ashton Miess                   9  Riverdale                      20:49.4  6:43 
     71   68 1431  Dylan Jacks                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:52.8  6:44 
     72   69 1586  Lee Steiger                   10  Prairie du Chien               20:56.2  6:45 
     73      3012  Garrett Ray                    9  Shullsburg                     20:57.9  6:45 
     74   70 1688  Joshua Maes                   10  River Valley                   20:58.2  6:45 
     75   71 1401  Colin Steffl                  12  Iowa-Grant                     20:58.3  6:45 
     76      1758  Joseph Marsland                8  Saint Ambrose Academy          20:59.0  6:46 
     77   72 1777  Parker Johnson                10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:00.2  6:46 
     78   73 1360  John Ruth                     10  Holy Family                    21:01.2  6:46 
     79   74 1863  Chris Reising                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:01.3  6:46 
     80   75 1561  Brady Penniston               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:02.1  6:47 
     81   76 1666  Zach Zimmer                   12  River Ridge                    21:02.1  6:47 
     82   77 1690  Seth Rhoades                  11  River Valley                   21:05.7  6:48 
     83   78 1560  Troy Nickels                  12  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:11.2  6:50 
     84   79 1399  Owen Laufenberg                9  Iowa-Grant                     21:12.0  6:50 
     85   80 1227  Cashton Hauser                10  Darlington                     21:14.8  6:51 
     86   81 1300  Nathan Grunow                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:16.9  6:51 
     87   82 1506  Logan Smith                   11  Lancaster                      21:17.6  6:52 
     88      7694  Jack Charles                  11  Shullsburg                     21:18.1  6:52 
     89   83 1776  Logan Brandt                  10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:19.6  6:52 
     90   84 1580  Max Anthony                   10  Prairie du Chien               21:21.4  6:53 
     91   85 1862  Jonah Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:26.3  6:55 
     92   86 1559  Nathan Nickels                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:30.0  6:56 
     93   87 1500  Zach Mendis                   11  Lancaster                      21:30.3  6:56 
     94   88 1444  Liam Sullivan                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:31.3  6:56 
     95   89 1732  Will Spiller                  11  Riverdale                      21:32.6  6:57 
     96   90 1648  Kyle Adrian                   11  River Ridge                    21:33.1  6:57 
     97   91 1125  Sam Freiberg                  12  Cashton                        21:33.6  6:57 
     98   92 1854  Nate Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:38.2  6:58 
     99   93 1625  Ryan Lee                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:38.9  6:59 
    100   94 1128  Jackson Hilden                10  Cashton                        21:40.1  6:59 
    101   95 1685  Mason Henkel                  10  River Valley                   21:40.3  6:59 
    102   96 1122  Philip Brueggen               11  Cashton                        21:41.7  6:59 
    103   97 1788  MATHEW ERNST                   9  Stockton                       21:42.1  7:00 
    104   98 1363  Gabriel Skalsky                9  Holy Family                    21:43.6  7:00 
    105   99 1564  Ridge Toay                     9  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:44.5  7:00 
    106      1102  Zachary Mester                12  Belmont                        21:50.4  7:02 
    107      1103  Tyler Simmons                 10  Belmont                        21:54.0  7:03 
    108  100 1663  Ryan West                     12  River Ridge                    22:05.4  7:07 
    109  101 1791  Keagan Phillips               12  Stockton                       22:06.7  7:08 
    110  102 1126  Matthew Harter                12  Cashton                        22:09.6  7:08 
    111  103 1051  Sean Morales                   9  Albany                         22:10.7  7:09 
    112  104 1392  Dylan Bingham                 10  Iowa-Grant                     22:10.7  7:09 
    113  105 1562  Caden Stoeger                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:15.6  7:10 
    114  106 5340  Liam O'Brien                  11  North Crawford                 22:16.4  7:11 
    115  107 1653  Bryly Clark                   12  River Ridge                    22:16.5  7:11 
    116  108 1049  Andy Gertsch                  10  Albany                         22:23.2  7:13 
    117  109 1720  Jackson Kinney                11  Riverdale                      22:27.5  7:14 
    118  110 1626  Lukeus Mueller                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:34.4  7:16 
    119  111 1428  Keegan Funk                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:38.6  7:18 
    120  112 1623  Devon Hisel                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:47.6  7:21 
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    121  113 1790  PARKER LUKE                    9  Stockton                       22:48.5  7:21 
    122  114 1095  Alan Woller                   12  Belleville                     22:59.6  7:25 
    123  115 1325  Garrett Duff                  12  Fennimore                      23:01.3  7:25 
    124  116 1328  Dominic Helms                  9  Fennimore                      23:02.2  7:25 
    125      7696  Luke Unbehaun                 11  Shullsburg                     23:17.3  7:30 
    126  117 1361  Evan Severt                   10  Holy Family                    23:19.6  7:31 
    127  118 1432  Kyle Leatherman               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:20.3  7:31 
    128  119 1792  Kayden Schubert               10  Stockton                       23:29.3  7:34 
    129  120 1078  Brandon Graves                12  Belleville                     23:31.5  7:35 
    130  121 1789  OWEN LOGEMAN                   9  Stockton                       23:43.2  7:39 
    131      1143  Dylan DuVall                  12  Cassville                      23:43.4  7:39 
    132  122 1052  Nathaniel Ross                12  Albany                         23:52.7  7:42 
    133  123 1333  Jacob Young                   12  Fennimore                      24:01.1  7:44 
    134  124 1630  Benjamin Stowell               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:29.6  7:54 
    135  125 1082  Jacob Kean                    11  Belleville                     25:06.4  8:05 
    136  126 1584  Bryce Priebe                   9  Prairie du Chien               25:17.4  8:09 
    137  127 1359  Reece Ruhle                   11  Holy Family                    25:21.5  8:10 
    138  128 1583  Isaac Mara                     9  Prairie du Chien               25:29.5  8:13 
    139  129 1324  Cormac Duff                   12  Fennimore                      25:32.6  8:14 
    140  130 5404  Sven Vale                     12  North Crawford                 25:49.3  8:19 
    141  131 5324  Carlos Lopez                  12  North Crawford                 25:55.3  8:21 
    142  132 1357  Jakob Kloess                  10  Holy Family                    25:58.8  8:22 
    143  133 1627  AJ Manning                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:20.7  8:29 
    144  134 1434  Ethan Leis                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:26.8  8:31 
    145  135 1329  Seth Kendrick                 11  Fennimore                      26:56.7  8:41 
    146  136 1356  Alexander Gunby               10  Holy Family                    27:06.5  8:44 
    147  137 5337  Dylan Heisz                   12  North Crawford                 29:40.5  9:34 
    148  138 5336  Marco Esparza                 11  North Crawford                 31:21.9 10:06 
    149  139 5328  Viktor Sapunov                12  North Crawford                 31:28.0 10:08 
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  1.    64  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:28.1  92:20.2 2:20.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Henry Keith               12 17:19.3
  2      4  Will Aurit                10 17:44.8
  3      8  Charlie Keith              9 18:28.7
  4     18  Joey Robinson              9 19:08.1
  5     33  Chandler Williams         10 19:39.3
  6   ( 43) Cal Dampf                 10 20:05.7
  7   ( 81) Nathan Grunow             12 21:16.9
  
  2.    72  Mount Horeb                           (18:40.2  93:20.9 1:54.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Noah Ollendick            12 17:26.2
  2     10  Raymond Woller            10 18:39.4
  3     12  Joseph Stoddard            9 18:42.6
  4     22  Hunter Warner             11 19:12.0
  5     26  Zach Nelson               12 19:20.7
  6   ( 38) Lucas McGuire             11 19:45.2
  
  3.   106  Darlington                            (19:12.4  96:02.0 0:52.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Willie Riechers           12 18:46.3
  2     15  Rhett Reuter              10 19:00.1
  3     17  George West                9 19:07.3
  4     29  Cristian Guiterrez        11 19:29.7
  5     32  Michael Thompson          11 19:38.6
  6   ( 48) Caleb Weaver              11 20:16.5
  7   ( 80) Cashton Hauser            10 21:14.8
  
  4.   165  Iowa-Grant                            (19:26.7  97:13.3 3:04.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Nick Connolly             11 17:53.4
  2     11  Mason Aide                 9 18:40.4
  3     25  Jesse Buroker             12 19:18.1
  4     53  Kruz Kitelinger           12 20:23.1
  5     71  Colin Steffl              12 20:58.3
  6   ( 79) Owen Laufenberg            9 21:12.0
  7   (104) Dylan Bingham             10 22:10.7
  
  5.   174  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:44.9  98:44.5 1:22.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Drew Robson               10 18:55.0
  2     28  Justin Reuter              9 19:27.1
  3     41  Nate Reiff                10 20:01.7
  4     42  Jackson Klang             10 20:02.9
  5     49  Tyler Reuter              12 20:17.8
  6   ( 72) Parker Johnson            10 21:00.2
  7   ( 83) Logan Brandt              10 21:19.6
  
  6.   200  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:47.1  98:55.3 2:46.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Jacob Reichmann           12 18:15.0
  2     30  Reed Stenner              11 19:35.8
  3     39  Zach Martin               11 19:45.3
  4     50  Isaac Reichmann           10 20:17.9
  5     74  Chris Reising             12 21:01.3
  6   ( 85) Jonah Reichmann           10 21:26.3
  7   ( 92) Nate Martin               11 21:38.2
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  7.   223  River Valley                          (19:56.0  99:39.8 2:53.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Beau Gloudeman            12 18:04.8
  2     40  Blaine Springer           12 19:52.0
  3     52  Julius Ross               10 20:21.2
  4     55  Spencer Holverson         12 20:23.6
  5     70  Joshua Maes               10 20:58.2
  6   ( 77) Seth Rhoades              11 21:05.7
  7   ( 95) Mason Henkel              10 21:40.3
  
  8.   232  Cashton                               (19:51.4  99:16.7 4:06.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Jarret Carpenter          11 17:34.1
  2     20  Carson Hayes              11 19:10.8
  3     24  Kristt Hilden             12 19:18.1
  4     91  Sam Freiberg              12 21:33.6
  5     94  Jackson Hilden            10 21:40.1
  6   ( 96) Philip Brueggen           11 21:41.7
  7   (102) Matthew Harter            12 22:09.6
  
  9.   236  Lancaster                             (20:09.6  100:47.8 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Hunter Moore              11 19:14.8
  2     44  Rj Hutchcroft             10 20:06.6
  3     47  Owen Yoose                11 20:14.4
  4     58  Remington Bonterger       11 20:27.2
  5     64  Matthew Crosby            12 20:44.8
  6   ( 82) Logan Smith               11 21:17.6
  7   ( 87) Zach Mendis               11 21:30.3
  
 10.   274  River Ridge                           (20:17.8  101:28.7 3:04.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Brad Hoffman              11 18:28.7
  2     34  Brett Kerscher            11 19:39.7
  3     65  Sam White                 11 20:45.1
  4     76  Zach Zimmer               12 21:02.1
  5     90  Kyle Adrian               11 21:33.1
  6   (100) Ryan West                 12 22:05.4
  7   (107) Bryly Clark               12 22:16.5
  
 11.   293  Belleville                            (20:38.7  103:13.2 3:48.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Sean Campbell             12 19:11.3
  2     37  Jordan Wilder             10 19:44.5
  3     60  Julian Fullbright         12 20:37.5
  4     61  Matthew Loshaw            10 20:40.3
  5    114  Alan Woller               12 22:59.6
  6   (120) Brandon Graves            12 23:31.5
  7   (125) Jacob Kean                11 25:06.4
  
 12.   301  Riverdale                             (20:35.2  102:55.6 2:28.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Jonah Dennis              10 19:03.8
  2     63  Dakota Knoble             11 20:42.4
  3     66  Nicholas Spiller           9 20:47.4
  4     67  Ashton Miess               9 20:49.4
  5     89  Will Spiller              11 21:32.6
  6   (109) Jackson Kinney            11 22:27.5
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 13.   313  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (20:43.3  103:36.1 3:28.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Nolan Reese                9 19:09.8
  2     27  Kayden Ries                9 19:23.6
  3     68  Dylan Jacks               10 20:52.8
  4     88  Liam Sullivan             11 21:31.3
  5    111  Keegan Funk                9 22:38.6
  6   (118) Kyle Leatherman           11 23:20.3
  7   (134) Ethan Leis                12 26:26.8
  
 14.   325  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (20:45.3  103:46.4 1:47.5)
====================================================
  1     35  Payton Flannery           12 19:42.5
  2     51  David Tisch               11 20:20.6
  3     75  Brady Penniston           10 21:02.1
  4     78  Troy Nickels              12 21:11.2
  5     86  Nathan Nickels            10 21:30.0
  6   ( 99) Ridge Toay                 9 21:44.5
  7   (105) Caden Stoeger              9 22:15.6
  
 15.   409  Albany                                (21:39.0  108:14.9 4:16.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Gage Roth                  9 19:36.7
  2     45  Jesse Schwartz            10 20:11.6
  3    103  Sean Morales               9 22:10.7
  4    108  Andy Gertsch              10 22:23.2
  5    122  Nathaniel Ross            12 23:52.7
  
 16.   425  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:33.9  107:49.3 2:24.4)
====================================================
  1     54  Calix Wheaton             11 20:23.2
  2     56  Andrew Honer               9 20:25.2
  3     93  Ryan Lee                  11 21:38.9
  4    110  Lukeus Mueller            11 22:34.4
  5    112  Devon Hisel               10 22:47.6
  6   (124) Benjamin Stowell           9 24:29.6
  7   (133) Aj Manning                11 26:20.7
  
 17.   461  Holy Family                           (22:20.0  111:40.0 5:07.4)
====================================================
  1     46  Nathan Simon               9 20:14.1
  2     73  John Ruth                 10 21:01.2
  3     98  Gabriel Skalsky            9 21:43.6
  4    117  Evan Severt               10 23:19.6
  5    127  Reece Ruhle               11 25:21.5
  6   (132) Jakob Kloess              10 25:58.8
  7   (136) Alexander Gunby           10 27:06.5
  
 18.   464  Prairie du Chien                      (22:42.2  113:31.0 5:03.0)
====================================================
  1     57  Spencer Dehart            10 20:26.5
  2     69  Lee Steiger               10 20:56.2
  3     84  Max Anthony               10 21:21.4
  4    126  Bryce Priebe               9 25:17.4
  5    128  Isaac Mara                 9 25:29.5
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 19.   466  Stockton                              (21:58.0  109:49.9 3:46.0)
====================================================
  1     36  Connor Vincent            10 19:43.3
  2     97  Mathew Ernst               9 21:42.1
  3    101  Keagan Phillips           12 22:06.7
  4    113  Parker Luke                9 22:48.5
  5    119  Kayden Schubert           10 23:29.3
  6   (121) Owen Logeman               9 23:43.2
  
 20.   475  Fennimore                             (22:15.5  111:17.2 3:29.8)
====================================================
  1     59  Trenten Klais             12 20:31.3
  2     62  Jayden Glasbrenner         9 20:41.3
  3    115  Garrett Duff              12 23:01.3
  4    116  Dominic Helms              9 23:02.2
  5    123  Jacob Young               12 24:01.1
  6   (129) Cormac Duff               12 25:32.6
  7   (135) Seth Kendrick             11 26:56.7
  
 21.   642  North Crawford                        (27:00.7  135:03.4 9:05.5)
====================================================
  1    106  Liam O'Brien              11 22:16.4
  2    130  Sven Vale                 12 25:49.3
  3    131  Carlos Lopez              12 25:55.3
  4    137  Dylan Heisz               12 29:40.5
  5    138  Marco Esparza             11 31:21.9
  6   (139) Viktor Sapunov            12 31:28.0
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                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1538  Evan Kroll                    12  Mount Horeb                    20:10.2  6:30 
      2    2 1529  Parker Bean                    9  Mount Horeb                    20:38.1  6:39 
      3    3 1839  Noah Stader                   10  Tri State Homeschool           20:40.1  6:40 
      4    4 1682  Cameron Baenen                12  River Valley                   20:44.2  6:41 
      5    5 1545  Garrett Richards              10  Mount Horeb                    20:56.4  6:45 
      6    6 1547  Adam Shumate                  12  Mount Horeb                    20:56.6  6:45 
      7    7 1549  Declan Smith                  12  Mount Horeb                    21:03.2  6:47 
      8    8 1828  Lukas Dolbert                 12  Tri State Homeschool           21:06.9  6:48 
      9    9 1245  Ethan Thompson                10  Darlington                     21:08.6  6:49 
     10   10 1834  Gabe Mennig                   10  Tri State Homeschool           21:10.9  6:50 
     11   11 1694  Ethan Wastlick                10  River Valley                   21:12.9  6:50 
     12   12 1840  James Swim                    12  Tri State Homeschool           21:14.6  6:51 
     13   13 1528  Blake Arndt                   11  Mount Horeb                    21:17.9  6:52 
     14   14 1218  David Bautista                 9  Darlington                     21:25.3  6:54 
     15   15 1226  Brandon Hardt                 11  Darlington                     21:37.3  6:58 
     16   16 1729  Chase Shauer                  11  Riverdale                      21:41.6  6:59 
     17   17 1239  Luis Rios                     10  Darlington                     21:47.2  7:01 
     18   18 1541  Lucas Munoz                   11  Mount Horeb                    21:47.3  7:01 
     19      1534  Sam Erickson                   9  Mount Horeb                    21:50.6  7:02 
     20   19 1301  Harrison Helen                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:57.4  7:05 
     21      1530  Josh Boland                   12  Mount Horeb                    22:09.1  7:08 
     22      1532  Bennett Davis                 11  Mount Horeb                    22:17.3  7:11 
     23   20 1843  Bryce Wunderlin               10  Tri State Homeschool           22:17.8  7:11 
     24   21 1836  Charlie Pratt                 10  Tri State Homeschool           22:26.8  7:14 
     25      1852  Caydon Lomas                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:28.9  7:15 
     26   22 1826  Carter Doan                    9  Tri State Homeschool           22:40.3  7:18 
     27   23 1661  Cahill Nichols                 9  River Ridge                    22:40.5  7:18 
     28      1536  Brennan Haag                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:41.0  7:19 
     29   24 1306  Abel Logueflower               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:41.6  7:19 
     30   25 1309  Dylan Roen                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:41.7  7:19 
     31      1856  Jordan McCarthy               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:43.3  7:19 
     32   26 1687  Eli Johnson                   10  River Valley                   22:43.5  7:19 
     33      1784  Dylan Rouse                   10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:07.7  7:27 
     34   27 1305  Will Kramer                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:15.4  7:30 
     35      1546  Angel Salazar                 11  Mount Horeb                    23:16.6  7:30 
     36   28 1650  Seth Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    23:28.0  7:34 
     37      1135  Michael Sueppel                9  Cashton                        23:28.1  7:34 
     38      1775  Michael Austin                10  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:29.3  7:34 
     39   29 1243  Brandon Sinay                 10  Darlington                     23:48.5  7:40 
     40      1850  Max Cooley                     9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:49.1  7:40 
     41   30 1240  Juan Ruiz                     12  Darlington                     23:53.7  7:42 
     42      1400  Nic Pennekamp                 11  Iowa-Grant                     23:59.3  7:44 
     43   31 1302  Tate Jewell                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:19.8  7:50 
     44      1394  Carter Christianson           12  Iowa-Grant                     24:32.4  7:54 
     45      1499  Brayden Mahr                  11  Lancaster                      24:43.9  7:58 
     46      1080  Carson Heller                 10  Belleville                     24:45.4  7:59 
     47      1447  Alex Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:10.0  8:07 
     48   32 1662  Chris Taylor                  11  River Ridge                    25:14.2  8:08 
     49      1849  Mitchell Colson               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:24.2  8:11 
     50      1397  Ryan Esser                    11  Iowa-Grant                     25:24.6  8:11 
     51      1327  Gideon Gressman               10  Fennimore                      25:36.6  8:15 
     52      1138  Jeremiah Woolhouse             9  Cashton                        25:39.2  8:16 
     53   33 1738  Mason Werthwein               10  Riverdale                      25:41.2  8:17 
     54   34 1229  Noah Kraus                     9  Darlington                     25:50.8  8:20 
     55      1634  Jonah Zorea                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:56.2  8:21 
     56   35 1656  Jaseyn Hammil                 11  River Ridge                    25:58.7  8:22 
     57      1539  Jamie Matthiesen              11  Mount Horeb                    26:07.6  8:25 
     58      1044  Tyler Anderson                10  Albany                         26:16.0  8:28 
     59      1233  Pedro McComish                 9  Darlington                     26:16.7  8:28 
     60   36 1297  Samuel Angel                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:34.7  8:34 
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                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1548  Lorenz Sieber                 11  Mount Horeb                    26:37.6  8:35 
     62   37 1654  John Deegan                   12  River Ridge                    26:38.5  8:35 
     63      1535  Chay Faber                     9  Mount Horeb                    26:40.0  8:35 
     64   38 1665  Xander Zach                   11  River Ridge                    26:42.4  8:36 
     65   39 1689  Ryan Radtke                   12  River Valley                   27:01.4  8:42 
     66      1537  Adam Kempf                    10  Mount Horeb                    27:29.9  8:52 
     67      1077  Will Gobel                     9  Belleville                     27:50.6  8:58 
     68   40 1296  Paul Angel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:54.6  8:59 
     69   41 1717  Bryce Clark                    9  Riverdale                      28:05.0  9:03 
     70      1628  Grayson Schmitt                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:09.9  9:04 
     71      1621  Raydin Griffiths              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:10.9  9:05 
     72      1224  Alan Guzman                   10  Darlington                     28:21.2  9:08 
     73   42 1716  Skylar Brownlee                9  Riverdale                      28:34.2  9:12 
     74      1244  Ross Stauffacher              12  Darlington                     29:09.8  9:24 
     75      1358  Mel Oakley                    10  Holy Family                    29:27.4  9:29 
     76   43 1693  TJ Strine                      9  River Valley                   29:58.6  9:39 
     77      1544  Isaac Peralta                  9  Mount Horeb                    30:00.9  9:40 
     78      1093  Zachary Thole                 10  Belleville                     30:55.3  9:58 
     79   44 1736  Blake Troxel                   9  Riverdale                      32:09.6 10:22 
     80      1142  AJ Butler                     11  Cassville                      35:11.6 11:20 
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                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    21  Mount Horeb                           (20:44.9  103:44.5 0:53.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Evan Kroll                12 20:10.2
  2      2  Parker Bean                9 20:38.1
  3      5  Garrett Richards          10 20:56.4
  4      6  Adam Shumate              12 20:56.6
  5      7  Declan Smith              12 21:03.2
  6   ( 13) Blake Arndt               11 21:17.9
  7   ( 18) Lucas Munoz               11 21:47.3
  
  2.    53  Tri State Homeschool                  (21:18.1  106:30.3 1:37.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Noah Stader               10 20:40.1
  2      8  Lukas Dolbert             12 21:06.9
  3     10  Gabe Mennig               10 21:10.9
  4     12  James Swim                12 21:14.6
  5     20  Bryce Wunderlin           10 22:17.8
  6   ( 21) Charlie Pratt             10 22:26.8
  7   ( 22) Carter Doan                9 22:40.3
  
  3.    84  Darlington                            (21:57.4  109:46.9 2:39.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Ethan Thompson            10 21:08.6
  2     14  David Bautista             9 21:25.3
  3     15  Brandon Hardt             11 21:37.3
  4     17  Luis Rios                 10 21:47.2
  5     29  Brandon Sinay             10 23:48.5
  6   ( 30) Juan Ruiz                 12 23:53.7
  7   ( 34) Noah Kraus                 9 25:50.8
  
  4.   123  River Valley                          (24:20.2  121:40.6 9:14.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Cameron Baenen            12 20:44.2
  2     11  Ethan Wastlick            10 21:12.9
  3     26  Eli Johnson               10 22:43.5
  4     39  Ryan Radtke               12 27:01.4
  5     43  Tj Strine                  9 29:58.6
  
  5.   126  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:59.2  114:55.9 2:22.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Harrison Helen            10 21:57.4
  2     24  Abel Logueflower           9 22:41.6
  3     25  Dylan Roen                12 22:41.7
  4     27  Will Kramer               12 23:15.4
  5     31  Tate Jewell               12 24:19.8
  6   ( 36) Samuel Angel              12 26:34.7
  7   ( 40) Paul Angel                10 27:54.6
  
  6.   155  River Ridge                           (24:48.0  123:59.9 3:58.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Cahill Nichols             9 22:40.5
  2     28  Seth Breuer               10 23:28.0
  3     32  Chris Taylor              11 25:14.2
  4     35  Jaseyn Hammil             11 25:58.7
  5     37  John Deegan               12 26:38.5
  6   ( 38) Xander Zach               11 26:42.4



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   176  Riverdale                             (27:14.4  136:11.610:28.0)
====================================================
  1     16  Chase Shauer              11 21:41.6
  2     33  Mason Werthwein           10 25:41.2
  3     41  Bryce Clark                9 28:05.0
  4     42  Skylar Brownlee            9 28:34.2
  5     44  Blake Troxel               9 32:09.6



                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1092  Carter Scholey                 8  Belleville                      8:01.2  6:11 
      2    2 1503  Michael Murphy                 7  Lancaster                       8:09.2  6:17 
      3    3 1073  Bryce Babler                   7  Belleville                      8:13.1  6:20 
      4    4 1345  Isaac Henkel                   7  Fennimore Middle School         8:17.1  6:23 
      5    5 1231  Connor Larson                  8  Darlington                      8:19.0  6:24 
      6    6 1429  Ryther Gehrke                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:22.0  6:27 
      7    7 1436  Sam Miller                     7  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:30.9  6:33 
      8    8 1343  Riley Foryet                   8  Fennimore Middle School         8:35.9  6:37 
      9    9 1164  Evan Matthews                  8  Cuba City Middle School         8:39.9  6:40 
     10   10 1604  Jackson Perkins                7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:40.7  6:41 
     11   11 1835  Ben Pratt                      8  Tri State Homeschool            8:44.4  6:44 
     12      1629  Ryan Stadler                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca          8:51.5  6:49 
     13   12 1830  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert         8  Tri State Homeschool            8:54.2  6:51 
     14   13 1087  Niles Monroe                   7  Belleville                      8:54.5  6:52 
     15   14 1271  Adam Cody                      6  Dodgeville MS                   8:55.4  6:52 
     16   15 1046  Kaleb Broughton                6  Albany                          8:56.8  6:53 
     17      5366  Jax Yonkers                    7  North Crawford                  8:57.3  6:54 
     18   16 1598  Malachi Ames                   7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:58.0  6:54 
     19   17 1844  Titus Wunderlin                8  Tri State Homeschool            9:02.2  6:58 
     20      5374  Deekin Smith                   8  North Crawford                  9:04.7  6:59 
     21   18 1268  Layne Aurit                    7  Dodgeville MS                   9:04.8  7:00 
     22   19 1865  Brett Wagner                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:07.9  7:02 
     23   20 1851  Tate Gillitzer                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:08.9  7:03 
     24   21 1381  Max Whitten                    8  Holy Family MS                  9:09.0  7:03 
     25   22 1353  Ben Varela                     7  Fennimore Middle School         9:14.4  7:07 
     26   23 1045  Brayden Bakken                 8  Albany                          9:15.2  7:08 
     27   24 1088  Gabe Nass                      8  Belleville                      9:15.9  7:08 
     28   25 1132  Parker Mlsna                   6  Cashton                         9:16.5  7:09 
     29   26 1601  Chase Kozelka                  8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:20.6  7:12 
     30   27 1155  Andy atten                     7  Cuba City Middle School         9:21.1  7:12 
     31   28 1074  Aiden Campbell                 8  Belleville                      9:22.6  7:13 
     32      1800  Braden Freese                  8  Stockton MS                     9:27.7  7:17 
     33   29 1507  Brady Sperle                   8  Lancaster                       9:28.1  7:17 
     34   30 1225  Danick Haesler                 7  Darlington                      9:28.3  7:18 
     35   31 1165  Hector Mendez                  8  Cuba City Middle School         9:29.7  7:19 
     36   32 1757  John Marsland                 11  Saint Ambrose Academy           9:29.8  7:19 
     37   33 1602  Sam Kramer                     6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:30.0  7:19 
     38   34 1130  Colton Lee                     8  Cashton                         9:31.5  7:20 
     39   35 1341  Alejandro Bonilla              8  Fennimore Middle School         9:32.6  7:21 
     40   36 1723  Branson Loeffelholz            7  Riverdale                       9:35.2  7:23 
     41   37 1725  Brody Miess                    6  Riverdale                       9:36.5  7:24 
     42   38 1230  Liam Lansing                   8  Darlington                      9:41.6  7:28 
     43   39 1349  Shawn Jahnke                   6  Fennimore Middle School         9:43.2  7:29 
     44   40 1433  Kaysar Ledman                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:43.4  7:29 
     45   41 1449  Arlon Walter                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:45.1  7:31 
     46   42 1344  Dalton Friedrick               7  Fennimore Middle School         9:45.9  7:31 
     47   43 1753  Paul Emmel                     8  Saint Ambrose Academy           9:46.4  7:32 
     48   44 1756  Luke Krebs                     8  Saint Ambrose Academy           9:46.7  7:32 
     49   45 1274  Hank Hellen                    8  Dodgeville MS                   9:47.0  7:32 
     50   46 1427  Sam Edel                       7  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:47.4  7:32 
     51   47 1276  Carson Molldrem                8  Dodgeville MS                   9:48.3  7:33 
     52   48 1378  John Tejeda                    7  Holy Family MS                  9:49.1  7:34 
     53   49 1435  Maverick McCauley              8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:50.0  7:34 
     54   50 1737  Conlan Walsh                   6  Riverdale                       9:51.4  7:35 
     55   51 1731  Richard Spiller                8  Riverdale                       9:51.4  7:35 
     56   52 1139  Gavyn Wuerzberger              8  Cashton                         9:51.9  7:36 
     57   53 1168  Jace Niles                     6  Cuba City Middle School         9:54.2  7:38 
     58   54 1831  Silas Klar                     6  Tri State Homeschool            9:56.2  7:39 
     59      5368  James Carstens                 8  North Crawford                  9:57.7  7:40 
     60   55 1166  Andy Miller                    8  Cuba City Middle School        10:03.0  7:44 
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                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56 1504  Jayden Rice                    7  Lancaster                      10:03.5  7:45 
     62   57 1217  Ethan Aird                     8  Darlington                     10:04.6  7:46 
     63   58 1376  John Palenik                   6  Holy Family MS                 10:05.5  7:46 
     64   59 1377  Jack Ryan                      7  Holy Family MS                 10:06.0  7:47 
     65   60 1494  Clem Duve                      7  Lancaster                      10:06.5  7:47 
     66   61 1158  Cole Dalsing                   8  Cuba City Middle School        10:07.0  7:47 
     67   62 1603  Aiden Kruempel                 5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:07.2  7:48 
     68   63 1275  Alex LaMere                    8  Dodgeville MS                  10:07.8  7:48 
     69   64 1279  Clayton Solberg-Keiler         7  Dodgeville MS                  10:09.3  7:49 
     70   65 1508  Jason Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      10:10.7  7:50 
     71   66 1136  Gabe Von Ruden                 8  Cashton                        10:13.7  7:53 
     72   67 1081  Blake Johnson                  7  Belleville                     10:14.0  7:53 
     73   68 1057  Beckett Wachholz               6  Albany                         10:19.1  7:57 
     74   69 1829  Oliver Dolbert                 7  Tri State Homeschool           10:19.9  7:57 
     75   70 1220  Nolan Carpenter                7  Darlington                     10:20.0  7:57 
     76   71 1137  Brady Wells                    6  Cashton                        10:20.7  7:58 
     77   72 1247  Sammy Turpin                   8  Darlington                     10:21.0  7:58 
     78   73 1425  Benny Culver                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:21.7  7:59 
     79      1437  Theo Parr                      6  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:22.3  7:59 
     80   74 1170  Kadin Shelliam                 6  Cuba City Middle School        10:22.5  7:59 
     81      1806  LANDON WARNER                  7  Stockton MS                    10:22.5  7:59 
     82   75 1752  Michael Butler                 8  Saint Ambrose Academy          10:23.6  8:00 
     83   76 1496  Logan Harding                  7  Lancaster                      10:24.6  8:01 
     84   77 1841  Jackson Wiker                  5  Tri State Homeschool           10:25.8  8:02 
     85      1649  Luke Breuer                    6  River Ridge                    10:27.2  8:03 
     86   78 1833  Vince Langston                 8  Tri State Homeschool           10:27.5  8:03 
     87   79 1083  Carson Loshaw                  8  Belleville                     10:28.7  8:04 
     88   80 1351  Jayden Kopp                    7  Fennimore Middle School        10:30.5  8:05 
     89   81 1048  Thomas Connor                  7  Albany                         10:30.6  8:06 
     90   82 1505  William Schindler              7  Lancaster                      10:31.0  8:06 
     91      1156  brayden coffey                 7  Cuba City Middle School        10:32.1  8:07 
     92   83 1722  Henry Kovars                   8  Riverdale                      10:34.1  8:08 
     93      1090  Benjamin Remy                  8  Belleville                     10:35.4  8:09 
     94      1659  Rylan Linder                   8  River Ridge                    10:36.6  8:10 
     95      1799  JACKSON BARRETT                6  Stockton MS                    10:37.6  8:11 
     96   84 1759  Sully McBain                   7  Saint Ambrose Academy          10:40.4  8:13 
     97      1827  Justin Doan                    5  Tri State Homeschool           10:41.6  8:14 
     98      1660  Colton Moris                   7  River Ridge                    10:41.9  8:14 
     99      1651  Brady Burmeiester              8  River Ridge                    10:42.2  8:14 
    100   85 1727  Caleb Schlehlein               7  Riverdale                      10:44.3  8:16 
    101   86 1131  Sean Lukaszewski               7  Cashton                        10:45.2  8:17 
    102      1450  Del Walter                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:45.6  8:17 
    103   87 1709  Mallory Miess                  6  Riverdale                      10:45.6  8:17 
    104      1348  Isaac Jaeger                   8  Fennimore Middle School        10:45.6  8:17 
    105   88 1857  Parker McCullick               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:48.6  8:19 
    106      1160  Isaac Hermsen                  6  Cuba City Middle School        10:50.1  8:21 
    107   89 1606  Brock Torgerson                6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:52.0  8:22 
    108   90 1272  Jerron Gerber                  6  Dodgeville MS                  10:52.1  8:22 
    109   91 1124  Luke Clements                  7  Cashton                        10:52.3  8:22 
    110   92 1235  Calen Meylor                   8  Darlington                     10:53.8  8:23 
    111      1269  Cooper Chapiewsky              7  Dodgeville MS                  10:54.7  8:24 
    112   93 1605  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:59.1  8:27 
    113      1600  Bradley Haug                   5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:59.1  8:27 
    114      1161  Remi Hrubes                    6  Cuba City Middle School        11:04.5  8:32 
    115      1085  James Markhardt                7  Belleville                     11:05.3  8:32 
    116      1133  Quinn Mytas                    7  Cashton                        11:10.7  8:36 
    117      1342  Orlando Bonilla                6  Fennimore Middle School        11:16.8  8:41 
    118      1281  Owen Tiber                     7  Dodgeville MS                  11:18.7  8:43 
    119      1495  Alex Gruber                    7  Lancaster                      11:18.9  8:43 
    120      1347  Kaden Hubbard                  8  Fennimore Middle School        11:22.2  8:45 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      1443  Donovan Shumpert               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:22.6  8:46 
    122      1270  Taber Clawson                  8  Dodgeville MS                  11:23.6  8:46 
    123   94 1375  James Kloess                   7  Holy Family MS                 11:24.6  8:47 
    124      1502  Logan Muldoon                  7  Lancaster                      11:26.3  8:48 
    125      1837  Joshua Romaine                 7  Tri State Homeschool           11:30.5  8:52 
    126      1620  Liam Fingerson                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:31.2  8:52 
    127   95 1055  Drew Sertle                    8  Albany                         11:31.4  8:52 
    128      1441  Jake Schlom                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:33.2  8:54 
    129      1422  Ethan Bass                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:35.3  8:55 
    130      1440  Nikoli Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:44.1  9:02 
    131      1228  Landon King                    7  Darlington                     11:44.3  9:02 
    132      1288  Amanda Ludwig                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:44.4  9:02 
    133   96 1760  Jonathan Prado                 8  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:44.9  9:03 
    134   97 1751  Isaac Antonio                  8  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:49.0  9:06 
    135      1488  Jenna Wolf                     9  Lancaster                      11:49.4  9:06 
    136      1498  Nathan Koeller                 6  Lancaster                      11:53.0  9:09 
    137      1091  Isaac Russow                   8  Belleville                     11:55.9  9:11 
    138      1352  Dalton Leffler                 8  Fennimore Middle School        12:16.7  9:27 
    139      1622  Devon Harris                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:24.3  9:33 
    140      1134  Malaki Rivera                  6  Cashton                        12:26.8  9:35 
    141   98 1379  Aleks Tobias                   6  Holy Family MS                 12:28.2  9:36 
    142      1633  Jackson Wiertzema              7  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:32.4  9:39 
    143      1167  Micheal Nicely                 6  Cuba City Middle School        12:39.5  9:45 
    144      1159  Brody Dean                     6  Cuba City Middle School        12:45.3  9:49 
    145   99 1382  John Paul Yanke                7  Holy Family MS                 12:46.9  9:50 
    146  100 1853  Cooper Lomas                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:50.9  9:53 
    147      1761  Josh Zimmerman                 8  Saint Ambrose Academy          12:51.8  9:54 
    148      1372  Joseph Chodorowski             5  Holy Family MS                 12:56.7  9:58 
    149  101 1858  Andrew Mezera                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:47.5 10:37 
    150      1248  Ben Weaver                     7  Darlington                     13:51.9 10:40 
    151      1280  Jesse Tatro                    7  Dodgeville MS                  14:03.2 10:49 
    152      1373  Isaac Gunby                    6  Holy Family MS                 14:36.6 11:15 
    153      1492  Alex Clark                     8  Lancaster                      14:39.4 11:17 
    154      1350  John King                      6  Fennimore Middle School        14:47.0 11:23 
    155      1163  Gabe Kieler                    7  Cuba City Middle School        15:24.0 11:51 
    156      1733  Ty Stitzer                     7  Riverdale                      18:06.2 13:56 
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  1.    69  Belleville                            ( 8:45.5  43:47.3 1:21.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Carter Scholey             8  8:01.2
  2      3  Bryce Babler               7  8:13.1
  3     13  Niles Monroe               7  8:54.5
  4     24  Gabe Nass                  8  9:15.9
  5     28  Aiden Campbell             8  9:22.6
  6   ( 67) Blake Johnson              7 10:14.0
  7   ( 79) Carson Loshaw              8 10:28.7
  
  2.   108  Fennimore Middle School               ( 9:04.7  45:23.2 1:26.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Isaac Henkel               7  8:17.1
  2      8  Riley Foryet               8  8:35.9
  3     22  Ben Varela                 7  9:14.4
  4     35  Alejandro Bonilla          8  9:32.6
  5     39  Shawn Jahnke               6  9:43.2
  6   ( 42) Dalton Friedrick           7  9:45.9
  7   ( 80) Jayden Kopp                7 10:30.5
  
  3.   140  Kickapoo/La Farge                     ( 9:13.8  46:08.8 1:25.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Ryther Gehrke              8  8:22.0
  2      7  Sam Miller                 7  8:30.9
  3     40  Kaysar Ledman              6  9:43.4
  4     41  Arlon Walter               6  9:45.1
  5     46  Sam Edel                   7  9:47.4
  6   ( 49) Maverick McCauley          8  9:50.0
  7   ( 73) Benny Culver               7 10:21.7
  
  4.   147  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:19.3  46:36.5 1:26.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Jackson Perkins            7  8:40.7
  2     16  Malachi Ames               7  8:58.0
  3     26  Chase Kozelka              8  9:20.6
  4     33  Sam Kramer                 6  9:30.0
  5     62  Aiden Kruempel             5 10:07.2
  6   ( 89) Brock Torgerson            6 10:52.0
  7   ( 93) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   6 10:59.1
  
  5.   163  Tri State Homeschool                  ( 9:23.4  46:56.9 1:35.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Ben Pratt                  8  8:44.4
  2     12  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert     8  8:54.2
  3     17  Titus Wunderlin            8  9:02.2
  4     54  Silas Klar                 6  9:56.2
  5     69  Oliver Dolbert             7 10:19.9
  6   ( 77) Jackson Wiker              5 10:25.8
  7   ( 78) Vince Langston             8 10:27.5
  
  6.   175  Cuba City Middle School               ( 9:29.6  47:27.9 1:23.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Evan Matthews              8  8:39.9
  2     27  Andy Atten                 7  9:21.1
  3     31  Hector Mendez              8  9:29.7
  4     53  Jace Niles                 6  9:54.2
  5     55  Andy Miller                8 10:03.0
  6   ( 61) Cole Dalsing               8 10:07.0
  7   ( 74) Kadin Shelliam             6 10:22.5
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  7.   187  Dodgeville MS                         ( 9:32.7  47:43.3 1:12.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Adam Cody                  6  8:55.4
  2     18  Layne Aurit                7  9:04.8
  3     45  Hank Hellen                8  9:47.0
  4     47  Carson Molldrem            8  9:48.3
  5     63  Alex Lamere                8 10:07.8
  6   ( 64) Clayton Solberg-Keiler     7 10:09.3
  7   ( 90) Jerron Gerber              6 10:52.1
  
  8.   200  Darlington                            ( 9:34.7  47:53.5 2:01.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Connor Larson              8  8:19.0
  2     30  Danick Haesler             7  9:28.3
  3     38  Liam Lansing               8  9:41.6
  4     57  Ethan Aird                 8 10:04.6
  5     70  Nolan Carpenter            7 10:20.0
  6   ( 72) Sammy Turpin               8 10:21.0
  7   ( 92) Calen Meylor               8 10:53.8
  
  9.   212  Lancaster                             ( 9:35.6  47:58.0 2:01.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Michael Murphy             7  8:09.2
  2     29  Brady Sperle               8  9:28.1
  3     56  Jayden Rice                7 10:03.5
  4     60  Clem Duve                  7 10:06.5
  5     65  Jason Wolf                 7 10:10.7
  6   ( 76) Logan Harding              7 10:24.6
  7   ( 82) William Schindler          7 10:31.0
  
 10.   248  Cashton                               ( 9:50.9  49:14.3 1:04.2)
====================================================
  1     25  Parker Mlsna               6  9:16.5
  2     34  Colton Lee                 8  9:31.5
  3     52  Gavyn Wuerzberger          8  9:51.9
  4     66  Gabe Von Ruden             8 10:13.7
  5     71  Brady Wells                6 10:20.7
  6   ( 86) Sean Lukaszewski           7 10:45.2
  7   ( 91) Luke Clements              7 10:52.3
  
 11.   257  Riverdale                             ( 9:53.8  49:28.6 0:58.9)
====================================================
  1     36  Branson Loeffelholz        7  9:35.2
  2     37  Brody Miess                6  9:36.5
  3     50  Conlan Walsh               6  9:51.4
  4     51  Richard Spiller            8  9:51.4
  5     83  Henry Kovars               8 10:34.1
  6   ( 85) Caleb Schlehlein           7 10:44.3
  7   ( 87) Mallory Miess              6 10:45.6
  
 12.   278  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (10:01.4  50:06.9 1:10.6)
====================================================
  1     32  John Marsland             11  9:29.8
  2     43  Paul Emmel                 8  9:46.4
  3     44  Luke Krebs                 8  9:46.7
  4     75  Michael Butler             8 10:23.6
  5     84  Sully McBain               7 10:40.4
  6   ( 96) Jonathan Prado             8 11:44.9
  7   ( 97) Isaac Antonio              8 11:49.0
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 13.   280  Holy Family MS                        (10:06.9  50:34.2 2:15.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Max Whitten                8  9:09.0
  2     48  John Tejeda                7  9:49.1
  3     58  John Palenik               6 10:05.5
  4     59  Jack Ryan                  7 10:06.0
  5     94  James Kloess               7 11:24.6
  6   ( 98) Aleks Tobias               6 12:28.2
  7   ( 99) John Paul Yanke            7 12:46.9
  
 14.   282  Albany                                (10:06.7  50:33.1 2:34.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Kaleb Broughton            6  8:56.8
  2     23  Brayden Bakken             8  9:15.2
  3     68  Beckett Wachholz           6 10:19.1
  4     81  Thomas Connor              7 10:30.6
  5     95  Drew Sertle                8 11:31.4
  
 15.   328  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (11:08.8  55:43.8 4:39.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Brett Wagner               7  9:07.9
  2     20  Tate Gillitzer             8  9:08.9
  3     88  Parker McCullick           7 10:48.6
  4    100  Cooper Lomas               6 12:50.9
  5    101  Andrew Mezera              6 13:47.5


